## Raiffeisen Centrobank AG Notice

## to the holders of the Securities identified by

ISIN: AT0000A2CB57, AT0000A2CB65, AT0000A2CB73 and AT0000A2CB81

The Securityholders are hereby informed that due to a drafting error the Issue Price in line 8 of the Final Terms is incorrect. The correct Issue Price for each Security is EUR 10.00.

Vienna, 13 January 2020 **Raiffeisen Centrobank AG**